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DESCRIPTION D"I I Mt\ IU\l\lo4~Tr D - PARCEL NO. WASHINGTON, CLEQ . 
A-3- 20 3217 N. VANCOUVER . 

. 
PARCEL NO. WASHINGTON, KAlHRYN . 
E-3-8 2648 N. KERBY - . 

. 

PARCEL NO. WEUl;E, RAYMUND lJ. 
A-3-6 242 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. WESLEY, ROOSEVE LT 
R-10-9 5 35 N. t10RR IS 

PARCEL NO. WHITCOMB, SCOTT 
R-10-9 535 N. MONROE 

PARCEL NO. WH ITE, CARMEN 
A-3-12 253 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO. WHITE, DOUGLAS & EVELYN I 

A-2-4 - (HAU GHT, EVELYN) I 

3100 N. GANTENBEIN : 
PARCEL NO. WH ITE, LOU ISE . -A-3-2 216 N. COOK 

f 
. 

PARCEL NO. WILLIAMS, ALONZO 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NU. WILLI AMS, AUON & BENN IE . 
E-4- 1 2653 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WI LLI AMS, T. C. 
A-3- 18 203 N. FARGO 

. PARCEL NO • WILLIAMS, THEO 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NU. WOODS , t . JAMESETTA 
E-4-8 323 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. WOODS, WILLIAM H. JR. 
A-2-'9 3117 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. WOODWARD, NEBB IE 
A-)-3 • 3227 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WRIGHT, WILLIAM R. 
A-3-8 30 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL NO. YARBOROUGH, MRS . BOBB IE 
A..:4-4 252 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. YOUNG , DAVE 
A-3-7 248 N. COOK 



DATE 10-26-71 NAME Mrs. 8. Yarborough 

Took Mrs. Yarborough her relocation housing payment for tenants. First Year payment 
$1,000. She was very happy and stated over and over how good we had been to he r. I 
got to see her new home again and it is very ni ce. She was able to take every 
piece of furniture and she has a very large bedroom downstairs for herself. She 
was very happy with the way the operat ion went from start to finish. Of course , she 
was real nice to work with and I found it enjoyable working with her. Once 
Mrs. Yarborough found that she rea l ly would have t o move, she started right 
in and we got the job done . 

The house was brought to standard condition and certified by the Bureau of 
Bui !d i ngs. The daughter made repairs and finished off the attic . There is 
a fi replace. The one th i ng that took the most time was waiting for her daughter 
to buy the house so she could move in. 

NOTE TO THE FILE: Mrs. Yarborough died July 20, 1972. 

(s lgned} 
worker 



>-

~ ES I DENT I AL RELOCAT ION RECORD -

Pro j cct Name _____________ Pa rce I No. __ /.{....__- __ ¢-_-_ ij',__ __ Adv I sor _____ _ 

Cltent's Name La.1 /4"/cuq/ /;;;nf/~ Phone -------.,~7 O 
Add ress ,2::;:,,;i ~ 'J..l!..7 Ethn __ ~ _____ Age _..,_7_:Z..c-----

0 Male D Family D Married 0 Renter/Occupant 

6a Female 0 Indiv idual (21 S 1 ng le 

Family Composition 

Tota l Number in Fam ily __ _._ __ 
wife. husband ---

Othe r: 

E 1 i .:1 i b I e for Pub l ic Hous i ng 51 YES 0 NO 

Elig ible for 1,/e lfare @ YES O NO 

Eligible for (Other) □ YES ONO 

O Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer 

Address 

Other Source o f Income 

$ 

s 

Prcser.tly Rece ivi ng W..!l fare ~ YES 0 No 
Other Assistance -----------

Claiman t was displaced from rea l property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

. ~ YES D NO 

Date of initial Interview Date of Info pamphlet delivery ---------- -------· 
Date Notice to Move given Date Effective · Expires ---------- ------ -----• 
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owne r-occupants - Ind I cate 1 n t.t la 1 date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acqui s ition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

I,? - I - s:f 

CR - I Z- 7 I 



-- -------------------- - -- - - --

Pr ivate Sales 

Pri vate Ren t .::i l 'X 

O\.JELL I MG Utll T FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Sing le Fam ily 

Duplex 

,( 

- ? -

Age of Hous ing Unit l?tJ '7 

Size of Habi t ab le Area /</ ~/ {J 

Ot he r Mult i ple Fam i 1 y Furni shed wi th c laimant's furniture 
I XI YES / / NO 

To t a l Number of Rooms 7 Ren t Pa id $_--'-5(_,_7-'-'" ...;~;..,.- o __ Ut il it ies ,#>- 7-3 j -

Number of Bedrooms ____ '-( ____ _ Month l y Hous ing Payments$ ----- Tuxes --
Li ens S (please expl a in) ------ ---
Acqu isition Pri ce$ Amenities ---------- -------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UN IT 

LPA Referred Se lf Refe rred ;ddrcs s </c:2 tJ 7 ('( u/ /t/1.cy 
I --- --- ---

! Pri vate Sa les S i ng I e Fam i 1 y '/. Outside c ity D Outside sta te 0 
I Pri vate Rental y Duplex•- -

! Other t\u It i p 1 e Fam i 1 y 
j 

.A.~e of Hous i ng Un i t. t;>Vf'r -,o - / 
Si ze of Hab i tab 1 e Area /c() ~ '3/ :/J-· 

V 

No . of Rooms G. --=--- No. of Bedrooms .,;3 _;;;;,_. __ 
Fo r Claimants Who Purchased For Cla imants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Rep lacement Dwelling$ ------ Rent $ _ _.._/ __ I ..... / ___ _ 

Taxes$ ---------- Utilities$ ------
RH P or TACO (Including incidental costs) $ ----- .Total Rent Assi stance$ ~~ -

~ount of Annual Payment $ //M/1 ' 

No. of Hous in9 Referrals to : Agencl Referrals: 

Standard Sales }(HCW x HAP OTHER ( ) 

St andard Rent )( Food 
,--

Stamp Lega l Aid Other ( ) 

Benef its Received 

Date Ck II Type Amoun t $ 

Dat e Ck H Type Amoun t $ 

Date Ck II Type Amount $ 



- - -~ - -- -- -- - - . - . . - . - - - -- . - . - •·• 

• -
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME YARBOROUGH, Bobbie H. RELOCATION ADVISOR ---------
ADDRESS 252 N. Ivy 

SEX F ETHN black 

PHONE 284-4713 PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20 

VET ERAN AGE 79 PARCEL NO. A 4-4 --- ------------
MARITAL STATUS widow TENURE tenant 

DISABILITY ____ _ INOIV X FAMILY ---
DATE ON SITE: Oecen ber 8 _.;;..____,;......,~---.............. ----t 

INITIATION JF 

ELIG IBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING2._ FHA 235 __ _ 
NEG OT I AT IONS : -~----+-..._/ ___ -t 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ ACQ.U IS IT ION : ~ /~-'-""'""'"" ...... "-----t 

IN IT I AL I NT ERV I EW __ _.(.,..__.- ,t.,_1.,_( -_'...,//..._ _____ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOT ICE TO HOVE ______ OATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE. _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EHERGENCY_M_r_s-'._Moo_ r_e ___ (_da_u_.g._h_te_r_.) _____ 28_2_-_6 __ 7_23---________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer ____________ $ ____ _ 
Address 

Name Re at ion Aae 

--------------MC W Terry Dion - caseworker 122.00 
Socia 1 Security ________ _ 
Pension ·-------------Other ____________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 122.00 

DWELLING UNIT FROH WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subs idized Sales S i na I e Fam I I v X Age of Structure1909 No. Rooms 7 
Subsidized Rental Hu It I o 1 e Fam I 1 y No. Bedroom!: 4 Furn. Unfurn X 
Pub 1 I c Hous i nQ Duolex Utilities$ 1n5 - -
Private Rental X Mob i 1 e Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 47 .50 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Size of Hab i table Area 1440 sq.ft. 
Taxes$ ----Liens $ ----

Equity$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCV REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A ,aencv D t a e 
l Q?i;: N llo.rbv Avenue Multnomah County Welfare 
4207 N. Albina Food Stamp Program 

HousinQ Authority q/8/71 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Hea 1th Deot • 



..,. 
+" .. 
0 
0 
0 . 
0 
0 

AGENCY ACTION : REASON s 
ADDea Is 
i v icted 
~efused Assistance -Address Unknown Ctracina) 
J ther (death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In. ______________ _ 
Address _________________ _ 

Outside Pro iect ·-
Reason _________________ _ 

=-= -

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ____________ _ LPA Referred _____________ _ 

l.ddress 4207 N. Albina Phone 284-4713 Date of Move 9/22/71 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Cltv X Subsidized Sales Sinale Famllv y !. 
Outside Cltv Subsidized Rental Mu l t i D I e Fam i l v I 
Out of State Public Housina Ou0lex 

Private Rental X Mobile Home 
Pri'late Sales 

Furnished_Unfurnished~Number of Rooms_Nunber of Bedrooms_J__Habitable Area. __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 110 . 00 Purchase Price$ ______ _ 

Age of Structure : ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity $ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Narae of Hoving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor _________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Tvoe Ck# Date Amount 

RHP s 
Purchase Price $ 

TACO Rental Jms EH 10/21/71 -i l ,ooo .oo 
TACO Rental 4 

Down Payment $ 

TACO Rental 1 RHP $4,000 .oo 
TACO Rental s 
TACO Sales) ~ Total Down - $ 
Fixed Movina s 'i00 . 00 
Actual Move ~ 
Storaae s 

Total Mortgage $ 

Incidental s 
Interest 1 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEI VED 

REALTOR : __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 



1/15/71 

INTERVIEW REGISTER 

FLYER : del i vered by Hrs. Shelton. Tal ked to daughter at 4905 N. E. 
Garfield. 

SURVEY : wi II rent a two bedroom house, on busline. - Or a two bedroom 
apartment. 

Hrs. Yarborough would not talk in past about moving because she would 
not beli eve that the landl ord would se l I. She i s a very old lady with 
lots of sp ir it . She would like a house ( two bedrooms} I told her 
it would be very hard to find such a place at or near t he rent she is 
paying now. For the first t ime , I believe she was rea ll y listening when 
I told he r about Pub lic Housing and Rent Suppl ement s . 

She agreed to my taking he r out to HAP and showing her what was available 
in rent supplement . 

Took Hrs . Yarborough to HAP for housing. They didn' t have anything at 
this time . She mai ntains she needs a house to put all he r fu rniture in 
and that she doesn ' t want to be too far from her church. She wants a 
place she can have her flowers and a garden like she has now. 

Hrs. Y. said that she wants a house so she can put her f urniture In . 
Said she has found one and can move on the 15th of September. 

Hrs. Yarborough wanted a house and her daughter bought a house and rented 
it to her. We provided the maximum rent assistance for Hrs. Yarborough. 
The feeling was that she deserved to have a house that would accomodate 
her furniture. In talking with her daughter, I found t hat her daughter 
was very interested and offered to purchase a house t hat her mother could 
rent . I explained the subsidy we had which would lower her monthly 
payment and give he r $4,000. over a four year period - paid in $1,000 
per year payments . I cautioned her d~ughter that after four years 
there wouldn't be any more help. She said that she realized that other 
arrangements would have to be made at that time. 

Took Hrs. Yarborough her relocation housing payment for tenants. Fi rst 
year payment - $1,000.00. She was very happy and stated over and over 
how good we had been to her. I got to see her new home again and It Is 
very nice. She was able to take every piece of furniture and she has 
a very large bedroom downstairs for herself. She was very happy with the 
way the operation went from start to finish. Of course she was real nice 
to work with and I found It enjoyable working with her . Once Hrs. Yarboa 
ough found that she really wou•d have to move, she started right In and 
we got the job done. 

~he house was brought to standard condition and certi fied by the Bureau 
of Buildings . The daughter made repairs and finl~hed off the attic. The 
is a fi replace. The one thing that took the most ti me was wai ting for 
her daughter t o buy the house so she could move i n . 

NOTE TO THE FILE: Hrs . Yarborough died J u ly 20, 1972 . 

Relocatk>n 
r 





UHAN lllDIVELOPMINT FUND-PIIOJECT FVfttDITUlll~lMANUIEL HOSPITAL. OltL R·ZO 
Warrant Number •• .. .. 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

108 EH 

DATE. OctolMtr II 71 -----------, 19- -

PAY TO $ 1,000.00 

TO THE THASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF P'OITLAND, OIIGON ~ -·· 

P'ortlond Dovelepment Co"'"'' "lon 224-4100 

___ DOLLARS 

AUTHOIIIZSD e1ONATUIII 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIZED •rGNATUlll 

DCTAC H aaP'Ofla o•,-,o etTING CH&CK 

---- -- - - ------.---------------------------
DATE 

INVOIC& Olt 
C:O NTIIACT NOe , 

ocec ,un10N 

.. ,...,r.-nt ,er Clala fer ..,,eceaant Mlllllftl '8yaent 
for TeNntl. ~ f,- ISi N. Ivy (,_reel ~). 

Totel Nlltal a11l1tance ,...,000.00 
,a rlt Alwle 1 ,.,._nt 

Account Distribution 

NP, 

E 1501 
DJl.li 

lwlocat fon Payments 
(RHP) 

MOUNT 

$1 , 000.00 

AlolOUNT 

SLOOO •• 



~ 1371.1 . 

CIIAI 'fl:i! (. ' /'11:·U:Ol X 12 

~:-..!G\.,.:..;~•--:. .. :-:~,;r:£t; .:,~ .!.4Z'!.' ..•• •.::-~-:~.;.:::..~~c:"j.J,;,;~•\ • .·.:"'r..t-1~=-,li\. -:,,,~ ... ,,c:o~~'~W'~QJ 

A Pl'C:-llll X 12. GUIJl~:J.\8: n:-:ri'·!.'.·!U,ATICl:l \Ir' fl.JG fol 1.! ,·r F01I fit.ff.AC:;:i,;~,• 
11ousrn:; Pf,\1 :!7:l' 1-'0H n:·;,-,NT5 MID crnT,\Ji/ O'l'ltl::HS 

.----------..,,,.,~,...·c,-r-...l.0-c--.-~1-A,.c:icyl,~c CmJy) I:1.:;r; Or' Cl,AH:.u:r 

l)}~j'J:!il ,r:1Ai'10il Or !J.j GI!1Ti,I7Y ro:1 ~!·i'IJ.CF:•:~:r r.OU;,I!,G 
PAll:Ell'i' ~·o;.; H:.'\,\,'l,S 11::u CU,ri\rn Ol'llf.! .. <; 

Bobbie Yarborough 
IU1:ri~ Of LOCAJ. AGf;;·""c"y,--------1 

Portland Devel opment Commis ion 
J:,.,, .;.;..,,·Jo;;:;: Cc-:,µk'..l' \ ! .-:.r. fer., t.o t:Zi:ri·:ii:,c cl ir,foili t.y oJ cld:..-int for Hcplnccr.cnt Hou:;i nc 
P~yr.cni,, fu:· Tcnnnt.:: ,.ml Ccrt.:i.in ('t.1,c-1•.,. At.t.:i.ch t he cc.~.;,h:t.cd for;~ to t.he pcrt.it.<•nl cl«jn fo~ 
fi.]c.d l•y rl:.ir.:mt. /,t.t:1rh :.r1 cxp)an•,t.; on of .lny t·11t1·ic3 \lhich di ff,:- froin claimant.' s cntrico 

I on rl,1.:r1 fo;~,. Cor.pl<'t.e o::l~· nloc,; L if p:1::,,.'lcnt. io c-l:.ir:cd 1'y ho: c-c.:-ncr t.r:r.po,·.:!dly dir.pl<!c<'d 
1 ·, 1,:.,: c•f coclo cnfor<'c.r,rmt or vc-).int.:ii·y r ... habilitat.io:1 . Co~1plcto ll~ocl:::: l , 2, mid J for all 
ot.hcr::; . 1:ote t.hat. ti:c dcte1?11na t.ion c,f the :..:,ount of p:iy;; c:it t.o cover co:::t.s incidental to pur-
e ha:-~ of" rc-:1luc~1,r:n'.. d1:-:illinr. 1~.£ . .!'ll the anplJc-:!•:lo cl.:i~1 fom_ .. ___ __ ,,__ ---..---- -1 
1. Lid tho cl:i.1:r..:ir,t. ru,i or 0',111 t.he ch:dlinr, :..t. the tir.:ll of acG11\:,it::.c,n? l!J Y1:::; - LI No 

7c-,;)nt's Initial D:i.t.o of Rcntd: 12/1/58 
t-:ont.h-DJy-Ye;ar 

C,,;ncr-Occup.ant's In!tial Date of O,:nersh i.;>: 
Mc,nth- J)~y-Ycnr 

• 11;u I.he cJ.a:unant rcr:t"or own the c~1ell:u1i; ;.t. lcr-st. 5c, dayo prior t-0 t.he initiation o 
ne;;otintions? lJ Yea D ?!o 

Il.'?tc of Rental or Purchase : 12/1/58 Dat,o <•f lnit.i~t.'lcn of ::esotiations: 1/15/71 
· F.:mth-1•:w- Yc•.:i= --------~---- >:onth-I~v- Yo.w 

1-J-. - ,-,,-,y-t.""h_c_r-,'J->J_a_c_cr:_,t_l\_\._l,-0-Js_i_t-,~ ...... b-c(:r, fij;';.~c7.iacilci"l'Z°.u:d 1.o bo rt~n..i;>rd? (Att.acht . copy of 
ch1c•ll:il1~ im,poctior, reco1·d or, if tho ;&,!:iill.Ant rr.r:,·cd outside the locality, attc--ch the 
r qo1·I. c,':>t.41r1.Jd frUII the cl~.ant.) , CJ Yes a l\o 

n.~t.c pre·1iously tubovnda.rd ct.;cllinc 'k'as inopect!ld nnd found t o be standard: 9/16/71 
l~c. nt.1,-Iby- Ycar 

;..,.L-.-\""' 1··,-,,-• ..,.h_a_w_o,.-;n- e_r__,t_c:_1r._p_o_r_ar_i"'1"'"y_ d...,1,...s-p .... l-n-cc_d.,.....b_c_c_a_u_s_e_of._c_od..,..e- e-n""'!'""o-rc_c._r.i_.,e-n-:t- (?_r_ v_ol.-un--:t,-a_r_y __ 1 chauili t.... tio1,) 

D.ld the c:lni.mant own and occupy tho d\olclllng at least 90 days prior to the t111w of v.ication? 
D Yee D llo . . 

--, _,,C:.,,..l.:"""l'i'""JrlCl.'l'lO;! Or' WCIJ. AG!-.i;CY 
Tt:1s 1:: to certifj• t.hnt, '1<:herc required, ths property occupied by tho clailllllnt has been in­
ci:cci.<'d, I 1\lrtr.or certify thnt. I hnvo oxaJT.ined t.hi& cl.:i..ir.a n11d h;..ve found it. to be in accord 
with tho 11pplicnblo provisions ot Federal w ~1d 'l.hc regulotio11s i&E.ued by tho Department 
of llc,u:.ing and Urban Dovclopmcnt. purs\Wlt reto. for thia. cla.ia is hereby appro-recl 
and p:iyir.e.nt 1n 1,he n1110unt or $ . ...q.lQ~....:...:z:..::~.\ 1D nu orize • 

t I ,!,\l 

a . Claimant Moved to Rental Unit. 
(1) Lw~p-tu::i ~ny:r.ent 
(2) Annunl J't::,'MCnt 

· lot Yo.:i.r 
2nd Ye:.r 
3rd Tur 
4th Yc:nr 

b . Cl ,d.r..Mt. Mov<'d t.o Unit !ii) 
Purcha:icJ 

$ 

l~!:!::"' .. l>.~' \ .' •.:.. ... ..R:'.::::1':'-.:.C::: -:-.• •. ;:s,-~;cr,ti,..~~~~-~~~~ ;~~•.t.:......:..\~• ~-:-r:X.,~\:9J~~c.-:tu~.~T>::"e-

m 1 ~~ l 



l<FI l',C/, ~• JOU IIAlll)!"OOK 

1)71,l 

l 'A't~!J;,'T r O:< 'i':::A•:r:; Al:D C.ar.:.~:I OTIIIJ,S 

CI.AI.'! F0i< r.:-:PIJ.C~,:r:!'J' !!Jrf,I::c rAYl•:r::'l' 
1--on 'i',:.:t,:r.:; tJiD c1.:.~·:., :; o-l':11:.~s 

l .11)J.:T':7';,;;i:; (ii .1pplicnblo 

Emanue l Proj ect 

ORE R-20 
' hr t I and, o cegao 9 :z20 L........,,......,-r--,-,---~--..-----i:...,.,..----.----.-,....-•,---,-.-z,--.---,--...,..,...- -1 
1 

, .... fu!i,:,·Jol .. i : Co:-.;-J<'l.~ ;,d .. pplic-:.d1: ilc:!:J ,,:i.J:: r n ccrl..lflc,"ll.Jo11 in Block ,. Con::u ~ t.he ru~-
' ·1nd1•1: u[:cnc:, ns to 1,li<.-t.licr :,·ou 11.'C'd a Cl.1ir::m1.'s fl.;port of s~ lf- Tn:;pcet.icn of Rcj'l,1ccr.cnt. D...-cll-

1
. 1,..: L,:, cc-:-.pj 1,:t,c, na<i ::c\m,it. 1-1itn l.lci.:: cl:-,1111. 011,I t. Dlock /, if y,,u l,.1vc ir,ovc-d i nt.o :i r ent.ill w1i t. , 
(\·,it. i'lne!t J if you have r,arch:i::,' d and occupif'd a clwollinJ uni t . Co::iplet.c only Dloci:s l '-lld 5 1f 

r;
;''~'., t1_1:~ ?-..!:2~:o~., •. ~_r, t.~~~-~:·:i ;~;•; ... t;:1?}~~~-1~ t- c-<?~:-;. 0

0
~ co::!c <'n!'~r.-c--.<'~t. or 'vol1_:1:t:iry ~ ·!1.:l>H il:.:-i O:\, 

~ .. L, 'i 1vR r.~t.. \):! :nn,•i.llf.,: ,1, ., n:1,.r-11. . u.~-.~. /iTic lo, ., ... c . ,J,,0J., ;>r•ov.1c1r.t;: ,,/'loc.v,.·, in 
.ny ~.11t.t.c1· wit.h:in t.hc ju.risdic:.jo,. or :in:,- d<'} ;.r k:<'nt c,:- .icency of t.hc United 5tnt.cs l-.-now!n:l:: 
.,,,\! -..; U fully f:llsi fie:; • • • c,r :.,.ii:ci- o.II'/ f1.hc, fj ctitiou:; <'!' fr:.udulc-nt t.l.ot.cznents or rcr,re:;cn­
tatior..~ , or r.1kco or u:;cs ru1y fal l'n writing ?r doc,1:i:cnt. kno:-1inc t.hc s:i:no to contain any f:il:;c , 
;.'frt.it.ious or fraudulent st:itc-:,1cnt. or ent.r;r, sh:ill be .fined not. r. . .:>1·c than $10,000 or in:;>risoned 

2. 

( j) 

YARBOROUGH Bobhl.tL . ..,....,.,.,..,,...__,.._--:~--------------------1 
Jf.,El,J.U!G un .- i-,<0:-1 tillC:I YvU :-.C,V:.!) (A-4-4) 
u . Address : 2_5_2....,..N_. _I v_._y ____ ......., __ _ 

_ e.c.r..t.Jand, Ccegao 97227 
b. Apru--.r.e~t o:- roc..l m~-r.b::r: ----
c . number of bodroo.,is: 3 

d . Monthly rt>nt:u: $ 4 7 • 50 
o. D.lte you moved out of thh. d,.ellins: 

9/22/71 ' 
?-:0:1 U1- D.1y- Ycar 

11 .,a.Ln::; liill :· 'iO l!i!ICil YOiJ I ;J:W . "" ""l .l, . 
a. Addre:::s ( inclucio ZlP Code) : ij fJ7 N . A lb I n~. 

Port fand 1 Oregon 972a7 
Xont.l1ly rent.al: $ I IO. 00 

n , Apsrt::icr,t or roo;n nu::;l,c.r: 
c . liw:..'icr of bodroo:r.s: l 
l);•.'i..LJ.I:;~ t::aT ';0 1·:mcu YOU EO\'Ell ( ruRC!Le>E) 
t1. .Addr~a:. ( il1elude ZIP Code) : 

b. ?iu.ber of b<:drocr.ns : 
c . Downpaym&nt : $ ___ _ 

d. 

e. 

Date: ~-ou r,oved into this dwelling: 
9/22/71 

l•!c,nt.h-D:ly-:Yt!ar 

Incidental CY.J)Cfl!:C3 (toUtJ h-om table 
on n<?xt. poco) 1 $ ____ _ 
J'btc yc,u purch.isc<l this rll,.cllinG: 

t-:onU,- U:.v-rcar 
rnro:i;:;mo:: li; !)iJf'l-OR'i' 01" CLUE .Cir' IIQ;,jD)l·)i:utni..,.H~-O""F. ... WUI..,,...-y..;.;,;..l)fsJ>LJ.CU> liECAUS:: 0;<' COD• ';ffORl:l::­
l·IJ-1:'r C,:l \'0LUl;',',',l'{Y RuiAnILl'l'.il,i'JON 
n. /,dcircv:i of d;·oll1n~ unit. tror.1 ..,'hich ?'OU moved: ______________ _ 

b , Address of a,:olilne: unit. t.o vhieh )'Oil 
moved ( include ZIP Code) : _____ _ 

c . b., t.o oJ' 1 ;c,vu : 

d. >lonthly rental for t«npor:iry unit: 

•• 
$_,_... __ _ 
Will y,1u require tc:.1porary· hous:ln~ for 
i.oro t.han ) month:;? D Yo:, D i:o 
If "I M," totol nu:~ber or montht. you -i-:111 

. · r cqutr<1 tcnporary housi."lc: __ mont.}.:i 

_....,l..,..•:o-n-,, .... h....,-1 ,.••1-'lr::-..r 
l :-uo:,:it tr,i:; :inf .... 1-r, .. t.ic.n lll -~~ppor

0
_t._ c,_f_ e._c·1-:1- .r.- .. -f-u_r_ r._H_,c_p_J_n_c_·c-:~-c-n-t llouni nr, P.i.;r.:cnt und'lr ,;,::c­

t.i on WI, of }'. L. 91-61:6, '1nd I cert.:lf,J umlo1· the pcn:ilt.i1::, 1.11d i,rovi::ic11s of U.S. C. Tit.le 16, 
tic-c tic.n 1001, ,•nd rui:, oth:.1· :.;;,HcaiJl~ J&\:, t.h:,.t tl,o j_n!'o:r.•,t.icn :;uur:it.t.<..d hc. r c\/it.h ho.!: ·c,N:n 
t X".."'11ncJ b:, ,.,, :-r.d ~:; true,, C(1r,:c.:it., nnd cc.cplctt , and thr, t. l u.udcrst..,nJ t.t.r:t , cp:.rt. f're>n 1.1,o 
1,cnalt.ic:: ,\J,d vr:.v.i:;ion:: "r U.S.C. 'i'lt.lo 18, Sc-ctlo11 lwl, u,d ,my ot.hc, r 1tpplic.1blc la·,: , 1'tiJ ­
:,if.icnt.1on of "HY it.t·:,1 :iui;:-.i!.t.(;d hore:~;ith 1.uy >'us11lt in ft•rL'u.i t.u.ro of tho cntir'3 claira, 

9129/71 
II.it,,..: 

f r v:--1 "1.,~1t.1 ~1•1r,tl tr.: t ~ \I., ! • 1•, ... J 
t~ ..:=.a.,..:.,-=:.-..,.-... •.-.• •- ·&..:.-.,. .... • ,-._ ••~ •. -: • '-"•,:-:.r..J ... ::J..:;..-:.•;::. A ... t.;.~~:;;,:r..:.,~-:.•.,?.:..:- ...._~.~•-!'~~;.l>.,..,_~ .. r..t~zr.~'::';-.,.:.~.:r..l 
'//'/1 l'.ii;c l 



I 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

CONNIE McCREADV 

COMMISSIONER C . N. CHRISTIANSEN, D i rector 

BullOlng D l vl1lon DEPART MENT OF PUBLIC UTILIT IES 

CITY OF P OR T L AND 

OREGON 
117 20~ 

Sept•ber 24, 1971 

Portlud Daftlo,-.t COlllliaaioo 
235 N. Mom:oe Street 
Por tlud, Oreaoo 97227 

Attn : Chet Daniel a 

Gentleaen: 

Re : 4207 N. Albina oenue 

C. C . Cr•n k , C l'l le f 

Elec;t r lc• I D lvl1l on 
R . A . N le<lermeyer , Cl'l lef 

Plumbi ng Dlvi1l on 
George w. wan•ce. Cnlel 

Permit Division 
A lbert Clerc, Cl'llel 

Housing D i vision 
S. J . Cl'legwlOOen, C n iel 

A reiupection wu aade by tbe llouiog Divi.aion of the 
two-atory, wood fr ... , three bedl'OOll, aiqle-f -11:, d .. lliog at 
the above addn••• 

Our i upector report• the eabatandard coaditlou haft b .. o 
corrected ud the atructun coapliu with Cit:, Boaaiaa replatlooa 
at thi• tille . 

lbur• truly, 

C. I. CIIIUITUIIIIII 
IUILDDG DRICTI<IIS DUEl'OR 

f.: :Jz-..:'J 
Cllief Baaaiaa Iupector 

CBP:afll 



WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING 
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

Bobbie Yarborough 

4207 N. Albina 

Por tland , Oregon 97227 

C. Dani els 
Name 

10/14/71 
Date 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the p~rtinent claim form filed by claimant. 
Attach an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts 
approved. Complete Block A, B or c, as applicable. 

A. COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT 

Required Information 

I. Monthly gross rental for comparable unit 
(Cost based on: x Schedule 

__ Comparative 
Other --

2. Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling 

Computation 

3. Line 1 minus Line 2, multiplied by 48 

4. 

s. 
6. 

7, 

Line $ l62 70 

Line 2 - $ 28.97 

$ 133,73 

X 48 

Base amount (If amount on Line 3 is $4,000 or 
more, enter $4,000 . If amount on Line 3 Is less 
than $4,000, enter MIOunt on Line 3.) 

Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation) 

Amount of rental assistance payment 

11 (Li~4 minus LI'}! 5) 
'11111 U fJaJJ M 'UU. 
(Enter t fs afnount In the space provided in Block 5 
on the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for 
Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants and Certain 
Others) 

$ 162 .70 

$ 28 .97 

$ 6,419 .04 

$ 4,000 .00 

- $ 

$ 41000 .00 
~ I, !~Q . t)() 

I 

NOTE : If the amount on Line 6 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be made. 
If the amount on Line 6 is~ than $500, divide the payment by 4. 
The resultant amount Is the total of each of four annual payments to be made. 



MEMO: To Fi le 

RE: Computation of RHP for Tenants who Rent 
Base Monthly Rental 

Relocati on Handbook 1371 . 1, Chapter 6, Section 4, 55 d.a., p. 23: 

"The base monthly rental may not exceed 25 percent of 
one-tenth of the person's adjusted annual income." 

Definition of Adjusted Gross Income: 
(Chapter I, Appendix 2, page 2) 

Following applicable deduction is allowable from Gross Income: 
11 (1) deduction of 5 percent of Gross Income" 

(although elderly, claimant is not a family) 

Has no dependents 

COMPUTATION: 
Gross Income 

less: 5% ($73.20) 
Adjusted Gross Income 

1/12 of Adjusted Gross Income 
25% of Adjusted Gross Income 

To line #2 - Base Monthly Rental 

$ I ,464 .00 
1,390.80 
I, 390 .80 

$ 

$ 

115. 90 
28.97 

28 .97 

Mrs. Yarborough previously occupied a 3-bedroom unit. Monthly gross 
rental for a comparable unit based on schedule method is $162.70 . 



• POBTIANB DEVELOPMENT COIDIISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N~ 2702 0 
PORTLAND, ORE60N 97201 

DATE s.t bar 17 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF .... ,. I. Yaf'liel ■■-

_ ______________________________ DOLLARS 

TBB FUl8T NATIONAL BANK OP ORBGON 
8.W. Fiftll ucl C.U.p Bruch 

~• Portlud, o....-

DATS 1NVOtca oa 
COlftllACT- . 

214-4IOO 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

OSTACN NPO• _ ,nNe CNIICIC 

l:dur11 •~t ~ Clala far .. ._.._ ,_, 1•t. ..._ f,-
1. 1w, ~) te 11117 I. Alltl•• ........... ,..... ... .• 

kount Dist, •uilon 

·== 
E 1501 Relocation Payaentl (EH) 

(Fixed - own furn. llld.) 
$NI.OO 

I 



,~: > -FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY -
NOC ANO ADDRESS Of CLA IMANT ( [nc/udo ZIP code) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO URBAN DEVELOPMENT Bobbie H. Yarborough 
4207 N. Albina 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Portland, Oregon 

NO•£ OF LOC AL AGC NCT 

(Certification of Elig ibili ty and Record of 
Pay111cnts -- fBlll ilies and lndividuala} Portland Development Comm ission 

INSTIIUCTIONS: Attoc~ co■pl ,1ed For ■ HUD-6140,2 lo 

co■p l •t•d For• ( • ) HUD - 6140. I f,1,d by cloi ■ ont. 

A. Does claimant meet all timing reQuirements for eligibility? [x] YBS [] NO 

If "No," explain: 

8. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTirY that I have exa■lned the clal■, and the aubatantlatlna docuaentatlon , and have found it to be in accord 
with the applicable provlaiona of Federal la• and the Reaulationa laaued by the Oepartaent of Houaina and Urban 
Develop■ent pursuant thereto. The refor e, the claia la hereby approved and pay■ent la authorized aa tollo•a: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SI GNATURE DATE 

l. Initial clai■, ■ovln1 e1penaea and 
direct loaa of property 

~44 a. Rei■buraeaent for ■ovina e1penaea, 
tncludln1, if applicable, 
atoraae and r elated • 200.00 'k-k {-If.; 71 coata tn the a■ount of S /?L f . • ifuh7 4,~~;y • rJ 

h. aet■burae■ent for actual direct loaa ~C.cx;.;-
of property • 

3. Supple■entary clat■(a) for atoraae coat a: 

s. Pinal clat■, relaburae■ent t or aoTiDI 
e1peaaea coT■rtn1 ■tor■-■ and related • co■t■ 

c-. RECORD OF PAYMINTB MADE (Total pay■ents may not exceed $200) 

DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

'1 /11 Jr; I .E 7 1 2o I- • Zn,£:!- 4' • 
, 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 
' 

* Dislocation Allowance 



-
• ~ 

U • .I,. Dt~dTMl!Nl 0, o,<Mll,c; AIC>-N OfYfLOO,OINT HUM140.1 

• CLAIM "FOR RELOCATION. PAYMENT (4-66) 
(Families ond Individuals) 

HAWE AHO AOOAl!:SS OF LOCAL AGINCY (Incl.-. ZIP ce41.> l"IIOJICT NANI (II OHllcoble> 

Port land Development COITllTlission Emanuel Project 
1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 
Port land, Oregon 97201 

IIIIOJICT N UNBIII 
R-20 ORE 

INSTRUCTIONS If this clo lm I• for o FIXED PAYMENT, co...,./ete Item• 1 thro119lt 6 ond Item 11. II tltls c/olm Is for relmburHmenf 

, oct uol ,..,.,,ny e11penH• (lnc/udl"9 storoge co•t•, i i opp/lcob/e ) and/ or direct lo•• of property, complete Items 1 throu,J, 11. /I on 

•f'm doe~ "°' Clf)p ly. write " None" In tlte •poce, /Io Relocotlon Adju•tment Payment will ol•o be clolmed, complete Form HUD-6141. I , 

- 10,m /or Relocotlon Adiustmenf Poyment, ond offocfi If to th/• form. 
P E NA LT Y FOR FAL S E OR F RAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C . T itle 18, Sec . 1001, prov,du : " Whoever , in o ny motter with in the 
,,.,d,cr , on of o"y oar:,ortme nt or ogency of the United Stot• • knowingly ond willfully fola ifi•• , . , or moke, ony fol••• fictitious orfroud• 
,ent ato•• m•n•• or repre,entot ion, , or mok•• or u••• ony fol•• writing or document knowing the aom• to contain ony fo l•• • f ic t itiou, or 

1,oudulent ttotement or entry, tho II be fine d not more thon $10,000 ot i111pri1oned not more thon f ive yeora, or both." 

' FULL NA '-I E OF CLAIMANT ( i) 2, DATE(S) OF MOVE 

YARBOROUGH, Bobbie H. September 18, 1971 

' ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 4-4 
4 . ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Addr• u 
A o . Addre11 (Incl.-. ZIP code> 

252 N. Ivy, Portland, Oregon 4207 N. Albina, Portland, Oregon 

b. Apt., F loor, or RooM No. -- b. Apt., Floor, or Roon, No. --
c, Woa ,1 furn11hed with your own lurnlture? (i] Yu 0 No c, Were houHhold 9ood1 "'oved to or fro"' ato,01•' 

I d. Numb., of rooma occupied (e >«:l.-lftf 0 Yu (i] No 

....,._,_., hallwoy• • ...,J clo••••>: z II "Y•••" comple te 8/oclt 8 on reverse •Ide of 

• · Dole you moved onto th is oddrau : n---~1-~~ I tncO ,,.,. ,_,,,_ 
5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 

Clte clt o or b after coruultl"9 loco/ oge,,cy: Checlt c If oppllcoble: 

I 
0 o. Re,.,.bun•-nt for octuol _,,,,,. ••pen••• (lftCludi"' ttor•t• coat•, if □ c . Supple-nt•ry clei111 for re ioabun••-t 

o,-.licoble)ond/ or direct Ion of p,operty of tter• .. coats 

n "· FiH d Poyoaent (M'W - ....... ,, _co., ••• ,,..,.,.,,..,, X Dislocation A I lowance 
6. TOT AL CLAIM (II c /o/m Is lo, FI...J P~. c.1..,I, loco/ ,._,,. II clef• I• fo, ,.,....,,.-

ol octuel _,"11 e-,..nHa, direct loH el~ • .,.,J/ o, .--.,. costs, - • ...,. el LlnN 1 Jo, 1I~ s 200 .00 
-.d Jlc belo,v.} 

DO NOT COM,LITl ITIMS 7 THROUGH 111' THIS IS A CLAIM POR PIJCID ,11.YMENT 

( NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) I . MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 

NO. 

· o. METHOO OF PAYMENT, MOVING IIILL (Chedt _, 

□ o. I hne paid the 111ovlnt chert••• H evi4-e4 by the etteched lt- la-4 receipt er ,eld ~Ill fr- the_,..,, en4 I thorefer• r-.,.,t 
, . 1..,l,ura•ffl-t, 

□ I,, I heve net ,-HI the - Int c.__..•, en4 I therefore re.,Ht thet th• eneched lte111iaed _.,,,.. bill be peld directly to the"'""°'• In 

eccerd-• with --.-nta -'• In e4v•-•• en4 with .., c-•-t, "-'-- the locel ..-cy en4 the • .,,.,, 

11. AMOUNT DP ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

• • MOVING COST (Must M a....,...i tly _,_, recel~(•1 o, .,,..U _,,_ ,._ - If IM•I .-CY 
I• to,-,_., dfrect/y,1 s 

I,, STORAGE COST (Mu• M ... pa•vl .,, __ ,_, recel"9(a> o, ...,.kl_,,_ I- ...,.._ ~>' II 

locel-,.ncy I• to,-,---.. c-.-,, d1"ctly,> s 
c . OIUCT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (/I., ,, c /0/111 I• '"°"9 ,,_,., the s- el Clol• on,.,,., .. 

side fll t#tl• ,_ 111u•t 11,e ~/eted.) s 
12. I CERTIFY unoiler the peneltlH end ,.ovlalona ef U.S.C. T itle 11, S.c. 1001 , ...., eny other a,. llceble low, thot thla clel"' anti infer111etlon 

aul,,.,ltted he rewith hove been ••• "'lned by ,... •"" ore tr ue , correct, ..,,1 con,plete, end thet I unoileratend thet , e,ert Iron, the penolti•• end 
p,ovh,ona of U.S.C . Title II, Sec , 1001, and any other eppllcoble low, fel alflcat,on of any 11- ,n this cloioa or 1uM11te d herewith "'•Y ••· 
avlt ,,. forle ,tu,a of Iha entire c lolffl, I f.,,ther certify that I h•v• not aubmine4 eny other cloiffl for, er recelve4, rehnburaeMent or c-,-n•o• 
1,on fro"' any other aourc• for any It- of lou or • •pen•• pol,I purauont to thia clei"', and thet any 1,111, or receipu • u""'•tt•d herewith 

""~"·'• 'J4f L'(j 71 .. :Z-i ... ,. "···;. J~:·~·:tR:1/--i; , lt alhA tJ-<<- C 
o- _,,.. - - s,.,."""'1 •f c/•1-, ( J 

'V -



N 
POaTIAND •BVELOPMENT atHHISSION 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

POltllAND, ORE60N 97201 

.................... DATE 

N'! 27058 G 

I I O Jr D , 19JI_ 

_______________________________ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OllBGON 
S.W. Flftll aad Collqe Brodi 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~• Portlaad, On..-

DATlt 
llffOIC&OR 

CONftACT - · 

DN 

22~ 

~· ,.. , ..................... --- ,,_ ... .., ... ,, ................ . 
•._.r, 1--,.,.. 

omem 
EH $300.00 Reio '•vment 

(Fixed - o.,n furn. - Ind.) 

.,.._. 

li7/ 



--FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 
NA M( AND ADDRESS Of CLAIMANT ( lnelud, ZIP eod, ) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 
Bobbie H. Yarborough 
4207 N. Albina 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Portland, Oregon 

NAM( OF LOC AL AGE NCY 

(Certificat ion of El lgibll ity and Record of Portland Devel opment Commi ssion 
PayHnta -- F11111 i lles and tndlvldual1) 

INST/tUCTIONS: Arroeh eoapl , r,d For• HUD-6140., fo 
eoa pl•t•d For•( • ) HUD- 6140,t f i led hy elaiaon t . 

A. Does c lai man t meet all timing requiremen t s for eligibility? [xJ YIS [] NO 

If "No," explain: 

8. CERTIFICATION 

I CE.RTlf'Y that l have exa■ined the chi ■, and the aubatantiatin1 docu■entation , and have found it to be in accord 
with tbe appl icable prov1aiona of Federal l aw and the Reculationa iaaued by the Depart■ent ot Houainc and Urban 
Developaent pursuan t thereto. There tore, the c lai■ ia hereby approved and pay■ent ia authorized aa tollowa: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial clai■, ■ovin1 e.1pen11a and 

~~ direct loaa ot property 
a. lei■burae■ent tor ■0Tin1 expenaea, 

tneludln1, if applicable, 
atora1e and related • 300 .00 * ~~.( ..1 coata in the a■ount ot $ 

'7-)6' ' 7' • 
b. lei■burae■ent tor actual direct loaa 7"\ e,. (,(_/ 

ot property • 
2. Suppleaentary clal■( a) for atora1e coata: 

I, Piaal clal■, rei■buraeaent for ■0Tin1 
expea■ea coTeri■I ■tor .. , and relat■d • coata 

C'. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments ■ay not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

t:JI 2- 9/rJ I ,., 7 ,1 tJ---Y 6,, • Jdd,.P ~~ • 
f 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

tt Fixed payment - 7 rms. 



UJ Of , .. a lOl(NI 01 MOU\IHC, 4NO ue ... 11 0( •fLONtNI 

CLAIM 'FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Familiea and Individuals) 

H AN[ ANO AOOR[SS O~ LOCAL AGINCY (Inc/.,-. ll,. ~) 

Por tland Development Coomi ssion 
l"ROJl:CT NAMI: (II .,.tlc .. l e) 

Emanuel Project 
1700 $ . W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 l"ROJICT NUN■l:R 

-20 

HU0-6140.1 
C'-Ul 

r-- -
NST RUCTIONS If th•• c lolm I• lo, o FIXED PAYMENT, complete Ite m• 1 thro119lt 6 ond Item 12. II tit/a c/olm l a lo, ,elmhvraement 

~ , oc tvol ,novin9 ••P• nHa (lnc/vdlng atot099 coafa, I f opp/icoble l ond/ o, direct /oaa of property, complete /fem• I ttvovgh 12. If on 
••m oou nor app ly . ..,,.,. "N-" In the apoce. If o Re/ocotlon Adjuafme,,f Poymenf wi ll o/ao be c/olmed, cOfflp /efe Fo,m HU0-6141. I, 

C/o,m lo, Re/ocotlon Ad/uarmenl Poymenl, ond offoch If to th/a form. 
P E NA L TY FOR FA LSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S .C . T itle 18, Sec. 1001, proviclu : " Whoever , in ony matte, with,n the 

1 cl ,c1 o" o f Q"Y o e oortment or oge ncy of the Unite ci Stat .. knowing ly oncl w i llfully fol11fi e1 .•• o, make• a ny fol1e, fictitioua or froucl • 
••nl 1tote mA nts or repre1en1ot1on1 , or moke1 or u•• • any folio writ ing or document knowing tho aamo to contoin ony folio, f ict it ious or 

" Ouclv lent llolomont or e ntry, shall bo f,nocl nol moro thon $10,000 or impri aonecl not moro !hon fivo yoora, or both . " 

I FULL MAME OF CLAIMANT 

YARBOROUGH, Bobbie H. 
( i) 2. DATE (S) OF MOVE 

Sep tember 23. 1971 

• ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED A 4-4 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 
o. A,ld, .. , (/nc /""9 ZIP c-'o) 

252 N. Ivy , Portland , Oregon 4207 N. Albina, Portland, Oregon 

~. Apr. , Floor, • Reo.,No. _____ _ ~. Apt., Floo, , or Ro- No, ____ _ 

c . Wo , ,t 1.,.,u,he,I with Y°"' •- lu,nllu,o ? 

,I . Nu ... ~ , of rooma occuple ,I (0 11elo-'1,. 

(i) Yos 0 No c. We re ho..Hhol,I 1--'• -•• " 10 or f,_ 11oro1•? 

0 Yoa ~ No 
....._., ,..,,_,,., -"" c1.-.,: ____ _.7_ 

• · Doto ou Movo,I ,nlo thia ..Urou : Oecerobec I, 1958 
II "Y•••" COfflfllote 8/oclc 8 on revorao a/do of 

,,.,. '°""· 
S. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 

Ched o or b o#tor cOt1avlt1,. locol ..-,.cy: Checlc c II ..,,llc•lo; 
0 •· Roi•~••-"' for octvol _1,. HfllO"HI (lt1Clu41"1 11 .... coata, If 

•Hllco~lo )ond/ o, ,11,oct lou of p,o,..ty 

0 c. Supplo-ntory clel"' for ,. 1..,_,,. • .,..,, 
of 11«0 .. coal& 

II. Flao,I Po t - ..... II cea• - ,...,.,,,_,, 
6. TOT AL CLAIM ( If clel• la ,_. ,,.,. p.,._, ewtwlt lecel ._-y. If clolM la lw ,., ..... ,_ 

ol _, .....,,,. • ..., • • ., d irect le1a o1,,,._,..,, .,.;., .,.,... nata, - - ol Llfteo I le, 1111, 
-"" Uc 1,e/o..,, I 

00 MOT COMPLITI ITIMS 7 TH.OUGH 11 t, THIS IS A CLAIM ,o. PIXID ,AYMIMT 

s 300.00 

1. NAME OF IIIOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) I . MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
HO. 

' O. METHOO OF PAYMENT, MOVING I ILL (Checlc _ , 

0 o . I hove pol,I tho - •I,......_.,, 01 n ld-o,1 l,y tt.o ottochod ,._1,o,1 ,ocol,t or pol,I 11111 ,,_tho-••• on4 I th«ef«o ,-.,ost , .......... _, 
0 ~. I '-'• - poW tho_..,_ c"-9o1, •"" I thoro fwo ro..-•t lttet tho ottochod l._iao,I _,,. Wit Ila pol,I directly to tho-•• In 

occ•"-• with ..,.,._ .. -4o In o,lwot1Co , _., wlftl -,, c_..,,, .._._ tho local ..-er on4 tho .,..,.,, 

11 . AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS ANO/ Olt LOSS 

o. MOVING COST (Mwt .. •~.,, -"-' ,-cel-,CaJ er .,,..lfl _,_ ,,_ - II lecel .,_,, , ... ~-,,,_.,.,,,, 
II. STORAGI COST (Mv• .. ,,..._., "".,, ~ ,ecol-,(1)., ---,,I_,_,,_ ...,.._ ~-,, II 

lecol ..-,cy 11 to ~ ....... c......,, dlrectly. J 

c . DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If _,y cle/111 11 ... hore, the s- ol Clo/111 °" ,_.,. .. . , . ., ""• ,_ ...... , .. ~,.,_, 

I 

I 

I 

12, I C ERTIFY und« th• ,onohlos on,I p,ev11lon1 of U.S.C. T itle 11, Soc. 1001, on4 °"Y otho, o,-llco~lo low, thot this clel., ond lnf«•otlon 
, ....... 111041 horowlth hove ~•" HOMl no41 l,y • • •"' oro " u• , c«roct, on,I co..,plelo, on,j 1h01 I """• •1lon,I thot, • ...,, fr- tho ,onohl~• .... 
p,owhl..,, of U.S C . Tlt lo 11, Soc. 1001 , on4 onr othor o,-llcolllo low, fel a lflcotlon of ony 11- ,n tt.la clol• or..,..,,.,.,.,. horowlth ..,., •• · 
•uh ,n lo,fo lturo ef th• ont,ro cloiM, I fu,thor co,tllr thet I howo not •~"''"°" ony otho, c le lM f.,, o, rocolvo,j, , 01..,_,,. • ..,on, • c-,on•• 
tlon l, o,,. ony 11ho1 aourc• f« •nr llo"' of 1011 or ••,on•• ,ol,I pura .. en1 to thla clolr", on,I thot ony ~,Ila or ,oco,,ta , u..,.itto,j horowlth 
occ1,101o ly ,olloct "'owlnt ao,vlc•• octuolly ,orl«_.. ..,,1/ 0, ator01• coata oc1.,olly • , M ~ 



Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANTITY 

._g B~s & Springs 

~ ,,6-Bedroom CHair 

__ ./ __ Oreakf~st Table 

- -~:>:'.'::..-- Brea~fa~t Table Chairs 

___ L..__ Bridge Lamp & Shaoe 

__ ... / __ 84ffet 

--~:le-._ Ches t of Drawer s 

/ Coffee Table --.a.---
__ , __ Couch 

_____ Oav~nport 

Oe~k 

I Dini ng Tab fe 

b Dini ng Chairs -----
..3 Dresser 

3 Er,d T<>ble ---=--
--~'---- Floor Lamp & Shade 

__ .{? ___ Mirror 

QUANT ITV 

_ __./ _____ Night Stand 

_ _.I ___ Occ~sional Chair 

/ Overstuffed Chair -------
__ 96: ____ Overstuffed Rocker 

I 

I 

Range 

Refrigerator: Br and ...£1:..'!. fij 
Rocker 

__ 6 ___ Rug & Pad; Size ____ _ 

__ 6_, __ Stool 

___ ;z_ __ Table Lamp & Shade 

Tab I e , sma I I -----
--~/ __ Vani t y & Bench 

s Suitcases 

/ Trunks -----
y' Cartons, Boxes, Etc. -----
/" Clothes -----

___ y __ Bedding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

I 
lff 



....... -... 
3925 North ~erby 

an o, NITIAN9. -...... OfWIIII n,_,._...... 
NOMI 
IOOI( 200 

11967 -September 27, 71 
Location ... . ........................... .. ··•····· .. ················· ·•············· ......... .... ·········· .. ..I)ete. ............... ······· .. ·······19 .. ...... . 

:} .. ~re~ A~ le~. .......... .. . . ... .. Addraa . c<~ P~rt 1.~nd .. o~.!.~ .~~." ~ ........ . 
NOTICE OF DEFECTS IN PLUMIING SYSTEM 

Your a.tt•nUon •• ca.11-4 to th• tollowtns d•tKt.e In th• plumblns a)'■lam a.l th• aboV• &44,-. Pin .. ba.1'• th .. • datKta 
oorr.clad to comply wtth th• Phlmb~ Coda. Ordlna.n" No. 11412. If )'OU daelre turtbu u:pta.na.Uoo aa lo ~ corNCUOna ,,._ 

qul...cl, plHM call 111· '1'1, J:st. U'I Mtwffn t.h• houn of 8 :00 and t :10 a..m and uk tor Mr .... Ange.ll .................. •·· · · 
ot thAI Plumblns otvtaloa. who wtll &n"&DC• lO mMt you on th4 prams-. 

A recent plumbing inspection at the above address revealed the 
following violations: 

Illega l trap waste connection on kitchen sink also connections 
to trap in disrepair. 
Vitrous wash basin cracked and unsanitary. 
Water heater lacks pr essure relief valve and drain. 
Laundry tray in basement has illegal vent. 
Primer line to floor drain disconnected. 

If f urther information is desired, please contact this office. 

GWW:DH 
cc: Housing Division 

Mr. Crolley -Portland Development COfflftlission 
235 N. Monroe 

INTERVIE\-lER I s 



CONNIE Mc:CAEAOV 
COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHIIUITIANIIN, Director 

Bullctlnt Dlvl1lon 
C. C . Crenlc, Clllef 

f:lectrlcel Dlvl1lon 
R , A . Nlecte,meyer, Clllef 

Plumblne Ol vl1lon 
Geor9e w . we11ec:e, Chief 

CITY OF PonTLANn 

0RF.GON 

Permit Dlvl1l on 
A lbert Clerc:, Chief 

Hou1ln9 D ivision 
s . J . Ch .. wlctcten, Chief 

September 16 , 1971 

Portland Development Comnieeion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Ore3on 97227 

Attn: Chet Daniele 

Gentlemen: 

Ra: 4207 N. Albina Ave_nue 

Aa the result o f a disp laced per10n and at your requeet, an 
in1pection wa1 made of the two -1tory, wod frame, three bedroom, 1ingle• 
family dwelling at the above addre11. 

Our i n1pector report1 the 1tructure complie1 with City Houling 
regulation• at this time except for obvioue deficiencie1 in the plumbing 
inatallation . It will be nece11ary that you reque1t an inspection from 
the plumbing divilion. Yr yJ~/ ("' '/( b 

1 
)n ,e // 

Pl•••• notify the Hou1ing Divi1ion of the ~au olBuildinga, 
2200 N.B. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the correction• have been 
completed under proper permit, 10 that a letter of certification may be 
iHued. 

CHF:mfm 
cc: Plumbin& Oivieion 

Your• truly, 

C. N . CRRISlUNSIN 
BUILDING ~~ECTIONS D}RECTOR 
,,,_,, /1 /i,~ ~J ~'l' (_,.~ ~~ 
~ J • Cb•gv{'dden 

I 
Chief Houaing ln1pector 



t l,v1 h y { Pot l b1nd 
t • • .1tfl 

I 1 t l •n• , vt· t•tm 9 1) I J 

• nt I ,-t.1• u 
'\ 

Poat Off1ee lk)x )49 
Po rt:1Arh1 • Ot'egon 9720/ 

h11 pr o .. •cliurt? iid\lp t , d for uijuatlna r~ntah for person, rec•lvlq 
•i;:,~ (, .. ,u nc,· . thls l e tter le to certify th t the per1on1 oaaed b•lov h•v• beea 

.. t . fut' liss:, t ant<' t,y the ~ltnom t, Cuunty W•lfare eo-1.HlOD. 1h11 11 IIOt to ' 

.mr. ~ r-u • I a , c.•u rnnc c• oi the pnymont of rental for any per lod by th~ Multnoaah 
t.,· rtl U c • l ht~ C-1u1 tsslon. lt le undc?.ratoocl that this .ufo...,tion ii conU• 

only for the purpo•~ (or which lilt provided. 



• • 
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

September 3, 1971 

Housing Authority of Portland 
4400 N. E. Oroadway 
Port l and, Oregon 97213 

Gent lemcn: 

M I TY. Ol't-' IC"K 

K~1-'Sl"K I , Il l 1"41'1TAI l ' HC 1,JKL"T 

239 N , MONROI 8T. 

l"ORTLAND. ORIUJON 87217 

P'HONll 288 8188 

This is to i nform you that Hrs. Bobble H. Yarborough 
of 252 North Ivy , Portland, Oregon 97227 
who wishes to f il e an application with your office wi 11 be displaced 
as a result of t he acqui s iti on of the prope rty , in whi ch he (or she) 
resides, by the Portland Devel opment Commission in the urban renewal 
project, ORE R-20 . 

Thank you for any help that you may rende r Hrs. Yarborough 
in his (her) efforts to obtain suitab le housing. 

---------
Very truly yours, 

W. Stanley Jones 

\lSJ:slc 

' 



TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

CET &. BW 

WSJ 

MEMORANDUM 

May 27, 1971 

( 

Emanuol Hospital Project - SullVllory of Relocation 
Sltua\lon In Each Parcel With Signed Option to Date 

VAC/\NT PARCELS 

RS-4-1 
A-)-14 

BUSINESSES 

2629-39 N. WI lllams Avenue 
241 N. Fargo 

·woll ace Bui ldlng Wreckers 
P arce I # RS-3-9 
(Tenant) .. 

This company, a demoliti on contr<>ctor, maintains an office outs ide 
the proj ect area and uses tho bul ldlng In the project as a worehouso 
and retal I outlet for matorlal salvaged from Its wrecking operati ons, 
Tho owner of the business, Mr. D. E. Wallaco, has Indicated that this 
operation In the project Is not of major concern to him end seems 
unworried about the prospects of moving. This compony has low 
requirements for a replacement bul ldlng, being Interested mainly In 
Just a place to keep used materials and should present no real 
difficulty In relocating. 

Wallace Building Wreckers Is currently on PDC'1 bid malling list for 
demolition Jobs. 

Wos t orn Food Equipment Company 
Parco 1 II A-4-1 · 
(Tenant) 

This company Is a w~rehouslng wholesale distributor and manufac ture r's 
representative for ~ood and dai ry equipment. WSJ has been In cl oso 
contact with this ln1s lness since January 1970. The company rocontly 
purchased land at 181st ond N.E. San Rafael In the Rockwood Industrial 
area across the street from tho present John Deere Tractor plant. 



!'Ol!SJ.IIOLDS - {Assigned to Che t Oanlels) - continued 

CL/\HI< , ll.'.ly E. 
261•9 H. Comml'} rcl a 1 Ct. 
Parcol #E-3-6 

Pago 5 

Mr. Clark Is 22 year s o ld , Moved on site /\rrll 21•th. llo Is 
working and cnrnlng nbout $05.00 per week f rom Oob Pede r son 
of Pi ck-Up Parts on N.E. Cully. The living condition ond 
housokoop lng of their present .ipartment Is vory bad. Nood two 
bedroom apartment. Wi ll qualify for public housing or low 
Income renta 1 • 

Gll/\NV ILLE, Vorta 
2653 U. Commor c l o 1 Ct . 

Has lived on sf to s l'liio March 1971. Hrs. Granvl llo has two 
children. Thoy live In fou r room apa rtment with bath. She 
Is expecting another baby soon . She Is on Welfare and receives 
$165,00 per mo~th, Wants to move to HAP housing. 



U!2_U5r.llQ_L~S - (flsslgncd to Cha t Daniels) - continued 

rnu rrr, Lovorne 
2118 N, Ivy . 
Parcol #A-4-4 

Page 4 

We have vory l i ttl e lnform,1tlon on Mrs. Pruitt. Sho wos a mombcr 
o f EOPA and ref used to give Information during tho survey . A host l le 
parson . 

YORQ□noueu, Bobble M, 
252 N. Ivy 
Parco I /lf\-l•-4 

Hrs. Yarboroubh Is o "tenant ond has lived on site for 12 years. 
lnc,,mo consists of o ld ago pension, $105,00 per month. She would 
li ke t,o get a two bedroom house, Hor present rent I s $'•7,50 por 
month. Vary much agillnst sma ll upo rtmont, wants to keep he r 
fu rni t urc . Sho hns been brainwashed by landlord Into bo ll cvlng 
not hing wl 11 happen llnd t ha t no sal e is forthcoming. She has 
consented to go out and look f or new place. 

F I SCIII\AN , Steven 
553 N. Knott 
Parcel IIE-2-7 

tlr. and Mrs . Fischman aro tenants at this address . lie Is a 
student and she wo rks for Bonnevl lie. "she earns about $500.00 
per month, Thoy would like to buy a house If possible . 

BATES, BI 11 y 
3320 N. Gantonbeln 
Parce l #A-4-6 

Hr. Bates a )6 year old black man with two teen~go sons, He 
would llko to buy a house If possible, but would take a two 
bedroom apartment, Ho has lived In the area less than one year 
and when relocated would prefer to move ctoser to Pendleton Woolen 
MIiis, his place of employment, 

YOUNG, Dave 
248 N. Cook 
Parcel IIA-3-7 · 

Hr . Young, a single 62 year old black man, Is p~esently employed 
earning $640 .00 por month. He plans to retire after his home Is 
purchased by POC and move Into an apartmont. He Is presently m~klng 
Oflp llcfttlon for a one bedroom "rent supplement" opartment. This 
wl 11 enoblo him to pay rent bosed on 25% of his Income when ho 
re tlros end to rotaln tho $5,000,00 price pal.d for his homo In the 
project . His moving costs will be covered by relocation paymonts. 



i ago .1 

!t.9.U.S_Ell()LDS - flc;s lgnod to Jim Cro lloy (continued) 
I 

Mfl LOtlE , Cherry fl. 
3303 tt. Vancouver 
Parcu l llfl-4-13 

Charry Malono Is s lnglo , ltO ycnrs o ld, block, mothor of t\-11) 
chi ldron . Sho door. scwln9 anti odd Jobs ond stotos hor lncomo 
I~ ,lpp roxlmoto ly $200.00 pa r month. Sho has aboClt $3 ,000 .00 
nqLllty In hor homo In the projoct, 

Mrs. t1olono Is presently In tho hosp l ta l And wl 11 bo unilbl c to m,>vo 
immer:liotoly. Sh•:, h,1s signcll An onrnos t mnnl)y ogrocmont fnr /) 
$16,J0O house nt N.E. 12th .:ind F.,I ling. Undor tho o ld r"!J1tlntl11ns 
Mrs. l\ol ono would recolvo o $5 , 000 Roploccml3n t ltous i ng Pny111c11t 1 

hm•uwcr, by tho t I rnr:3 sho Is ready to movo wo shou Id bo opor ,,t I ng 
unrlor thl) new regulnt lons ond that payment could bo lncro,1,;oJ to 
$9 , 171.00, Sho moy bo ob lo to use tho balance of the purch~se 
price on a FHA 235 Loon. Hrs. Malone's moving costs wl II bo 
covered by tho rolocotlon bonoflts for moving expenses. 

t1()NT flGUE • C h;,r I es 
319 N. Fargo 
rar co l IIR-8-10 

llr. Hontaguo l·s a sl ngl o , white , 75 yoar old home ownor, Ho mr>vod 
Into his home In the project areo 10 years ago aftor being dlsplllcod 
f rom tha South Auditori um Urban Renewal Project. He receives 
$171,40 per month from Socia l Security. 

Hr . Hontaguo Is purchasi ng a homo at N.E. 10th andSShavor whi ch 
aproars to bo standard. ( A Ci t y Inspection has been ordorod but nnt 
complot od). Ho Is rocolvlng $6,500.00 for his house In tho proj ~c t, 
ond ls paying $6,750.00 for his now home. Rel ocation benefits wl II 
cover his moving costs In full and ho will ,be able to pay cash for 
his now home as ho will rece ive a $9,046.00 RHP , Thoro appears t o 
bo no problems with this case, Hr, Montague Is sat i sf ied with his 
new home and wl 11 suffer no flnancla1 loss because of his displace­
ment. 

HnUSElfOLOS - (Assigned to Chet Daniels) 

TURNER, Queen E. 
260 N. Ivy 
Paree I #A-4-4 

Hrs. Turnor, ago 45, black , Is o tenant . Sho has llvod a t thi s 
-,ddross for two years . Sha wou ld li ke to buy If possible. llos 
a roomor, ono mon, 56 yoars o ld , Mrs, Turner has an lncomo of 
nbout $)00.00, tho ro~nor earns about $500.00, They a re both 
f riendly and recoptlve , 



. . • Pege 2 

Wostorn Food Equlpmont Co. (contlnuod) 

A n"w bul ldlng, of possi bly twlco tho slzo or prosont feel litl o~ , 
wl II bo constnic t od on t his site. Tho compnny hns boon plnced In 
co11 toct wi t h l\r. Clyde Snndors of S0A and wl II most llkoly bo 
roco lvlng osslstonco t hrough o di sp laced business loan. Tho 
rel ocation of t his compnny wl II ma inl y bo dependent on tho 
constructi on schodulo of the new bul ldlng. 

)l'lUSEII0LDS - ((\ssl gned to Jim Cro lley) 

11 '\llT, John II. 
31~1 N. Gnntenbeln 
Parco I II R-9-2 

Hr . and Hrs. John Hart, block, Is rotlrod and on dlsnbl llty. Thoy 
h:wo 11 vod In thl s houso for throo yoars. Hr. Hart Is 59 nnd 
llrs. Hart Is 51, Thay hove six children, agos 17 - 6 . Tlv:il r lncomo 
Includes Social Socurl t y , 0lsabl llty , Socia\ Securlty · for minor 
dopondents and Wolforo , 

Tho Hnrt ' s havo purchnsod a homo at 3318 N. Mi s sou ri, port of tho 
rnml ly lives t hcro ond part llvos In tho other hou5o, Tho rouso thoy 
purchased has not bo n Inspected by tho City . If It docs not pn~s 
Inspec ti on t hero Is o posslbl l lty they.will purchase anothor hou,~. 
They are to receive $5 ,500 .00 for their home plus RIIP. Rolocotlon 
bonef I ts wl 11 cover tho I r movl ng expense In f u 11 , It oppoars that 
all detal Is can be worked out as soon as they are reedy to proceed 

PACE, Theodore P, 
3217 H, Vancouver Avenue 
Paree 1 II A .. J-20 

Ur , and Hrs. Paco are black and have lived In this houso for nlnoteon 
yoars. Hr, Paco Is 71, Hrs. Pace around 68. Ho Is retired and 
receives Social Security and she doos occaslonol domestic work. Thoy 
are foster parents for two teenage boys, Alfred Anthony 18 and Robert 
E. Loe 16, both whl.te and attend public school. 

Hr , nnd H:-s. Pace pion to purchase• house at )416 N.E. 14th. An 
ln,poctl on by tho City hos boon mode. There are three minor 
sub-standard conditi ons to bo corrected, Thoy are; safety hnndral I 
to second story, app roved prossure rollef valve and drainpipe , and 
hont Ing f 8cl 11 t I os to r our t h bod room on second story . Thay ore 
rocelvlng $6 ,500.00 fo r bholr h~no plus hove applied for 8n 
additional $600,00 bocouso of ro~pp ralsal duo to some lmp r ovemonts. 
Rolocatlon bonoflts wl II cover tholr moving expense In full end t hoy 
will bo able to pay cash for tholr new home, ,whlch Is $9,500 .00, 
as he wl II receive $5,000.00 on RHP, 









RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION WORKER ________ _ PROJECT NO._, ___ PARCEL . '-, 
NAME ~(t \ , , 1 1 Q.,o'ob:t '1 ADDRESS _____________ , ___ APT NO. --

PHONE "2 ~<-J • ll7 13 1NI TIAL INTERVIEW l/t¢z/ SEX \ W __ NH __ AGE _.,7_.9.....__ 

U.S . CITIZEN __ ALIEN. __ VETERAN_ SERVICEMAN __ DATE ON SI TE 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
Name Relation Age Employer : Name _b~~---'_'_~_i __ 

_,. 
-· 

Address _________ _ 
HCH Caseworker ' 
Soc·$ 5 i?3:t. 

I/-
_,,, .... .,, 

/ 

Va._Fed. __ u t o. ____ _ 
Pension: Name _______ _ 
Other: Name _________ _ 
,Q\l I (, ~ ; i>,i 

/ ~ TOTAL MONTHLY INCOHE - , 
0 • · " r 

$. ____ _ 

,t 11, f'! 
12,2 ,!!!L 

J 7 ~ ,. • I J ,, 0 
Rent. ___ , lnc .Heat_\.later_.,_Gas~Gar_Elec ~- Unfurn. __ Furn. ___ No.Rms_7 ___ _ 

ELI GI Bl LI TY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62_ Disabled(Soc .Sec.def.) __ Income below limits. __ Assets below limits. __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ _ 
Notify in case of accident : ,.1~\...-bs-) 

by----------

Name Mes M st«t:e::S, --- - - ~ddress -------------- Phone .:>f-~ -(n l.J 
1 nforma ti on Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 

Notice to move g iven to on by ---------~ 
Payments : Amount$ ____ Check No. ____ Date delivered Hoved by self ___ ___.,_(o~r-6,) 

moved by mov I ng company ( Phone) 
REMOVED FROH CASELOAD: 

Refused assistance 
Relocated In: 

low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing ___ _ 
Standerd priv. rent. hsg. 
Sub-stendard prlv. rent 
hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-st•ndard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCAT REF RRALS· 

NE\/ ADDRESS : 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown,tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
wl thin project: ---~------­

address 
outs Ide proj ect : 

address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date Worker ----- ---------~ 

.. --
Zip Phone 
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I / 5/71 

2/ :4/71 

6; : I /71 

F yer delivered by Mrs. Shelton. Ta l ked to daughter at 4905 N.E. Garf iel 

Survey: Wi 11 rent 2 bedroom house on bus Ii ne o r 2 bedroom apt. 

Mrs. Yarborough woul d not talk in past about mov ing because she wou ld not 
believe that landlord would sell. She is a very o ld lady with lots of 

spirit. She would like a house (2 bed room). I told he r i t woul d be very 
hard to find such a place at or near the rent she is payi ng now. For the 
first ti me I believe she was really listening when I told her about publ i c 
housing and rent supplement. She agreed to my taking her out to HAP and 
showing her what was available in rent supplement . 

, • 

C/W 

CD 

CD 



CONNIE Mc:CflEADV 
COMMIUIONIUI 

DE,AflTMEN'T' OF ,utlLIC UTILITIES 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C . N. CHflllTIANIEN, Direc:10f 

hlldlnt Oh•lalon 
C. C . Cr1nll, Ch .. f 

~lectrlul OM alon 
R. " · Nl.cse,meyet, Chief 

Plum111n1 Ol vlalon 
oeo, .. w. WI IIIU, Ch .. f 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

Permit Olvlalon 
Alllett Clerc, Chief 

Houslnt Olvlalon 
S . J . Ch11wleloen, Chief 

July 2, 1971 

Portland DevelopDlent Commiaaion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, regon 97227 

Re: 3925 N. Kerby Avenue 

Attn : Mr . Crowley 

Gentlemen: 

M the reault of• displaced per•on and your reque•t, an inapection 
vaa made of the one-1tory with attic, wood frame , two bedroom , eingle-f•ilY 
dwelling at the above addre••· 

Our inspector report• the following condition• are in noncompliance 
with City regulatiooe: 

1. Mooab•orbent floor covering in the bathroom h worn and cracked. 
2. Cellar etairvay lack• the required 30 inch ainiauD width and the 

treads of the winder portion lack the 6 inch ainiaua run at any 
point. 

3. Tread• of the winder partioo of the attic 1tairway lack the 
required 6 inch ainianl run at any point. 

4. A cellar window pane and 1aeh are broken and there 11 an uncapped 
chi••Y thiable in the cellar. 

Th• above coodition1 aay not coo1titute all of th• correctioo• required 
for certification. We ha•• referred thi• 1tructure to the pl-bin& and elec­
trical divi1ion1 for their report and you will be notified of their finding,. 

Plede notify tba Hou1ing Divi1ion of the Bureau of Building,, 2200 M.I. 
24 .-eoue, Telephone 288-6077, ,_.n the correct1001 have b .. n coapleted, under 
proper perait where required, and a rein1pection can be 1cheduled. 

Your• truly, 

C . N. CKRISflAMSBN 

B~ILDING INSPS:~REC'l'C>R 

c:-1/- C/kfi 
(..., 

S. J. Che&widden 
Chief Hou1ing l n1pector 

CHP :mfm 
cc: Plg. & Blee. Div. 



• • • • HOUSING RESOUR~CES SURVEY 

RELOCATION AS&STANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst _ __ _.._ ___ Date of survey -z.11..y 1 1 Tabulator _______ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwe lling Unit No. __ Structure No. __ Census Block No._,._ Census Tract No. ~ 
Street Address >- , Apartment No. --
A. Status Of Re location Assis tance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 

1. Assistance may be rieeded, yes V , no 
2. Why no assistance may be needed 

a. Vacant 
b. __ Will be vacated on the following date ____ _ 
c. Other reasons _____________________________ _ 

B. Residents Of This Dwe lling Unit Who May Need Re location Assis tance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation 
1. '/46 s:, cyG, • 11 ·•,,. 8 Head of household a>.o. ,-: I 

\ 2. _______________________________________ _ 
3. _ _ _____________________________________ _ 
4. _______________________________________ _ 
5. _______________________________________ _ 
6. __________________ _____________________ _ 
7. ____________________________________ _ _ 
8. _______________________________________ _ 
9. _______________________________________ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employers street address where jobs are located to work 

t¼n:k 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month 
household who have income from In month before In an average 

this survey month du.ring 1970 
$ ______ $ ______ _ 

Total famlly or household income per month $ __ (_o_5 ___ $ __ _.l-'Q~£ ___ _ 
D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 

1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets), ___________________ _ 
2. Transportation, number of autos owned _ __ , use bus ' , walk 
3. Will rent house ~ apartment ✓ • e xpect to pay rent, including ut-ill_ti_e_s, at $. ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes __ , no_. stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $ ____ • down payment of $___ monthly payment of $ __ _ 
5. U now buying this house, how much ar e payments on contract or mortgage monthly$ ___ _ 
6. Size of unit to be s ought, number of bedrooms ~ , kitchen ~ dining room-=:::::; 

living room ~ number of bathrooms '-", total sq. ft. in dwelling unit ___ _ 
7. Other characterlstics __ w_o ____ (i) __ , __ M_-_ -- - ----------------------

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 (. s ,-r...: 



• ..... ' 
~ ... • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 

To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst 1..... 1) Surveyed _,, __ L_ .., __ 1_ Tabulator _________ Da te __ _ 
Owel 1 ing Unit No. -,. Structure No. ) Census Block No. • Census Tract No. __ _ 
Street Address ____ 1_ r __ __,;.1.,__, ... --:;,i.------------- Apartment No. __ _ 
Lega 1 Desc ription --------------------------------

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE: ,2. g 'f - ·-I ]~3 
INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( No 

TELEPHONE: t 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

TELEPHONE : 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes (} No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit 
v One-family house 

Apt. in a house 

No. of units in bldg. 

Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

- 11/,. 
This structure has i..LJ:.. stories (do not 
count basement) 

n. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 

-l Renter occupied 
vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 
Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo 
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 

/ No. of bathrooms 
-1,_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 

A. Oates or period of time 
/ (; ; I Period market value data applicable 

_ _ ,..;..,_ Date of last appraisal 
I '1 C f Date structure was originally built 

B. Market va lue data for one-family dwe lling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land $. _____ $ ___ ___ _ 

Improvements 

Total \ L 
I j :, V./J . .,. 

PDC-HRS-1 
Rev. 1 /2 1 /7 1 

C. Market va lue data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple -family structure or commer cial b ldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
structure this dw. unit 

Land $ ;)f-'"'...., $ _ _____ _ 
Improvements ~ 
Tota l 1 l ;:U,{...-

~ Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value - --of commercial space : Land $ ---

improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid 
averye rent b~ renter 
Rent $ j!t,;.to $ 
Electricity $ ~:·1. 
Gas !1~. ,,~ 
Water i • J. I: 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ,r,zJ?J $J2 J..6 $ i.""~~ 
Depoe its required of renter 
Advance rent $ /C. 1/1() , other $ ---
Rental i~mation obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manage r __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data . 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ ____ _ 
Pe riod house has been for sale, months 

vn. REMARKS 



I hereby acknowl edge receipt of a copy of the Por tland Development 

Commission 1 s RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAM ILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 

JI 




